Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scarlett Smith - (1729904) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.15
1:05.67
1:06.11
1:08.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.67
1:04.15
1:06.11

1:08.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts  Round
86 H
80 H
79 H
70 F
WA Pts  Round
80 H
86 H
79 H
70 F

Date

20/04/24
25/05/24
25/02/24
03/12/23

Date

25/05/24
20/04/24
25/02/24

03/12/23

Meet

West Norfolk SC Club Development Gala 2024
West Norfolk SC Club Development Gala 2024
SE Norfolk Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2024

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

Meet

West Norfolk SC Club Development Gala 2024
West Norfolk SC Club Development Gala 2024
SE Norfolk Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2024

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

Venue
Kings Lynn
Kings Lynn
Thetford

Peterborough

Venue
Kings Lynn
Kings Lynn
Thetford

Peterborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3

3

Club Swam Under Level

West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



