## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Scarlett Smith - (1729904) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.15	86	Н	20/04/24	West Norfolk SC Club Development Gala 2024	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
1:05.67	80	Н	25/05/24	West Norfolk SC Club Development Gala 2024	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
1:06.11	79	Н	25/02/24	SE Norfolk Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2024	Thetford	West Norfolk	3
1:08.58	70	F	03/12/23	City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023	Peterborough		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
1:05.67	80	Н	25/05/24	West Norfolk SC Club Development Gala 2024	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4	
1:04.15	86	Н	20/04/24	West Norfolk SC Club Development Gala 2024	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4	
1:06.11	79	Н	25/02/24	SE Norfolk Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2024	Thetford	West Norfolk	3	
1:08.58	70	F	03/12/23	City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023	Peterborough		3	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS